
POS.
POS. 
M/F

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1 1 FILALI           TAYEB          ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO   S/M 0.30.54
2 2 ROMANO           MARCO          RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/M 0.31.36
3 3 ERRADI           RACHID         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.31.47
4 4 IVANYUK          OLEH           A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    S/M 0.32.15
5 5 SOUFYANE         EL FADIL       RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/M 0.32.25
6 6 ADAMO            FABRIZIO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40 0.32.35
7 7 PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.33.01
8 8 D'ERCOLE         MARIO          LATINA RUNNERS              MM35 0.34.32
9 9 COMARCA          VALENTINO      ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL.VOMANO S/M 0.34.44
10 10 JONES            GAVIN          PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM45 0.35.44
11 11 INCOCCIATI       EGIDIO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM45 0.35.49
12 12 DE LUCA          FRANCESCO      PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM40 0.36.06
13 13 GIROLAMI         MARCO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.36.20
14 14 VENDITTI         ROMEO          LATINA RUNNERS              MM40 0.36.21
15 15 TASI             ILIR           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.36.26
16 16 MILANA           CHRISTIAN      SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           AM  0.36.41
17 17 DE VINCENZO      GIANCARLO      APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        AM  0.36.45
18 18 POLCE            PARIS          PODISTI VALMONTONE          MM40 0.36.48
19 19 CANALE           STEFANO        CUS CASSINO                 J/M 0.36.57
20 20 MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.37.07
21 21 RICCI            MAURIZIO       TIVOLI MARATHON             MM45 0.37.16
22 22 TERRA            GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATL. L.A.G.O.S.D. AQ AM  0.37.18
23 23 LUDOVICI         MARCO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        AM  0.37.19
24 24 COIA             ANTONIO        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM45 0.37.23
25 25 OI               VITTORIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  0.37.33
26 26 COSTANTINI       SILVESTRO      ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM45 0.37.46
27 27 VILLANI          FABRIZIO       CSI FROSINONE               MM35 0.37.51
28 28 SORDILLI         ANGELETTO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.37.55
29 29 ARDUINI          GIUSEPPE       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.38.05
30 30 MINOTTI          ROBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.38.09
31 31 PONZA            GIANNI         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.38.13
32 32 SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.38.17
33 33 IZZI             AGOSTINO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.38.18
34 34 TERRIBILE        GIANCARLO      SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35 0.38.19
35 35 COSTANTINI       ROBERTO        PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM35 0.38.21
36 1 SOUFYANE         LAILA          ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI.  S/F 0.38.23
37 36 LAPOMARDA        VINCENZO       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.38.24
38 37 SALVI            VALERIO        RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA      AM  0.38.34
39 38 BARRALE          MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35 0.38.41
40 39 SANTINI          OLIVIERO       U.S. ROMA 83                MM55 0.38.48
41 40 MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.38.51
42 41 ZOMPANTI         ALESSANDRO     POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 0.38.54
43 42 CARA             ANGELO         AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)  MM55 0.39.02
44 43 PUCCI            TEODORO        ASD NOVA ATL. NETTUNO       MM35 0.39.04
45 44 FIORINI          MAURIZIO       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       MM45 0.39.15
46 2 MIACCI           ANNALISA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/F 0.39.15
47 45 PETELLA          FRANCESCO      CSI GIOIA S.SPORT E' VITA23 MM50 0.39.20
48 46 TOMBOLILLO       DANIELE        USD VALLECORSA              AM  0.39.29
49 47 PEZZERA          LUIGI          AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)  MM50 0.39.32
50 48 MATTACOLA        GIANNI         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.39.35
51 49 DENGUIR          MURAD          A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA    MM40 0.39.37
52 50 GIUSTIZIERI      ANTONIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.39.46
53 51 D'ANTONI         MAURO          A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA    MM50 0.39.51
54 52 TERENZI          BENEDETTO      A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50 0.39.53
55 53 BARILONE         GIANFRANCO     ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING     MM35 0.39.56
56 54 MASELLA          LUIGI          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.40.00
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57 55 MENENTI          MAURO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.40.16
58 56 GEREMIA          ROCCO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.40.18
59 57 MIZZONI          MICHELE        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.40.20
60 58 LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.40.24
61 59 PARASMO          ANDREA         NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA      AM  0.40.28
62 60 DECEMBRINI       ANTONIO        TIVOLI MARATHON             MM50 0.40.31
63 61 SACCHETTI        PAOLO          USD VALLECORSA              MM35 0.40.36
64 62 CORSO            VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.40.36
65 63 DI DOMENICO      FABRIZIO       A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA    MM40 0.40.38
66 64 CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.40.48
67 65 IACOVACCI        CLAUDIO        USD VALLECORSA              AM  0.40.51
68 66 RISPOLI          FEDERICO       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AM  0.40.56
69 67 RINNA            ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.41.03
70 68 PROTANI          MARCO          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM40 0.41.04
71 3 SCACCIA          ALESSANDRA     COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MF35 0.41.05
72 69 GUADAGNINO       GIUSEPPE       NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA      MM40 0.41.11
73 70 MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.41.15
74 71 CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.41.18
75 72 DE PETRIS        STEFANO        ASD NOVA ATL. NETTUNO       AM  0.41.19
76 73 GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM60 0.41.26
77 74 LOMBARDOZZI      EMILIO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.41.47
78 75 CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM55 0.41.51
79 76 RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE              MM50 0.41.53
80 77 COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.41.57
81 78 INCITTI          FABIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35 0.41.59
82 79 PAPA             GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.42.11
83 80 MINGHELLA        GIOVANNI       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.42.14
84 81 ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.42.17
85 82 TRINA            ALBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM50 0.42.19
86 83 AMMANNITI        FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM45 0.42.22
87 84 CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM35 0.42.27
88 85 BUCCIARELLI      ANGELO         SANTUCCI RUNNING            MM55 0.42.33
89 86 POCETTA          OLIRIO         ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM50 0.42.41
90 4 COLATOSTI        CHIARA         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   P/F 0.42.45
91 87 COPPOLA          CLAUDIO        LATINA RUNNERS              MM50 0.42.48
92 88 MARCONI          MAGNO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.42.49
93 89 CHESSA           PAOLO          AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)  MM40 0.42.57
94 90 SAVO             LUCA           PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM35 0.43.00
95 5 MANDARELLI       ANNA LAURA     POD. FISIOSPORT             MF35 0.43.01
96 91 MUZZI            CLAUDIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            AM  0.43.02
97 92 CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.43.05
98 93 BUFALINI         ANTONIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.43.14
99 94 PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.43.25

100 95 PIRONE           GIANNI         CSI CIVITAVECCHIA           MM45 0.43.35
101 96 EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM50 0.43.46
102 97 BONANNI          FABIO          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM40 0.43.49
103 98 CAMMILLI         GETULIO        A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    MM60 0.43.53
104 99 PATRIZI          ACHILLE        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM55 0.43.55
105 100 CAMPOLI          ALESSANDRO     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.43.56
106 101 ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM55 0.43.58
107 102 CONTENTA         ANTONIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  AM  0.44.00
108 6 LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MF45 0.44.02
109 103 FALZARANO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA      MM50 0.44.03
110 104 VISCA            LUDOVICO       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AM  0.44.04
111 105 SEGATORI         ANGELO         PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM55 0.44.06
112 106 GILARDI          GIUSEPPE       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.44.16
113 107 SITO             PASQUALE       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.44.21
114 108 FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.44.29
115 109 ZONZIN           SERGIO         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MM45 0.44.32
116 110 CALABRINI        AMEDEO         TIVOLI MARATHON             MM55 0.44.34
117 111 CAMPIONI         MARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.44.35
118 112 LAZZARI          LEANDRO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.44.37
119 113 PONDRI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.44.46
120 114 RAIMONDI         CRISTIAN       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  AM  0.44.50
121 115 FABBRIZI         GIUSEPPE       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM55 0.44.52
122 116 BUTTARELLI       UMBERTO        UISP ROMA                   MM65 0.44.53
123 117 ADAMO            MASSIMO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM45 0.45.01
124 118 MARTINI          MARIO          USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.45.07
125 119 PISANELLO        GIORGIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40 0.45.09



126 120 GROSSI           ALESSANDRO     POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.45.15
127 121 SEGALA           ANGELO         A.S.D. VILLA GIORDANI       MM45 0.45.15
128 122 MORGIA           PIERO          C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM50 0.45.16
129 123 VELLUCCI         FILIPPO        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM40 0.45.25
130 124 COSTANZA         TIZIANO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40 0.45.28
131 125 CERRONI          GIACINTO       ATL. FROSINONE              MM45 0.45.34
132 7 NONNI            DANIELA        ASD NOVA ATL. NETTUNO       AF  0.45.41
133 126 GRAMENDOLA       GIANLUCA       A.S.D. ATL. MARANO          MM35 0.45.45
134 127 TESTA            ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA P/M 0.45.47
135 128 PIETROPAOLI      TIZIANO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         AM  0.45.48
136 129 BELLARDINI       GUIDO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.45.49
137 130 SCHIAVI          ANTONIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.45.49
138 131 CANALI           FRANCESCO      POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.45.50
139 132 DURANTE          FABRIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.46.07
140 133 CIPOLLA          RINALDO        USD VALLECORSA              MM35 0.46.08
141 134 ASSENI           MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  0.46.11
142 135 CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.46.23
143 136 MASSARO          ANGELO         IUTA                        MM45 0.46.25
144 137 LANCIA           DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM35 0.46.29
145 8 ZAPPITELLI       GIOVANNA       GENZANO ON THE ROAD         MF45 0.46.37
146 138 CIPOLLA          MAURO          USD VALLECORSA              MM45 0.46.44
147 139 CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM65 0.46.45
148 140 SAVO             MASSIMO        ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN       MM50 0.46.46
149 9 TESTA            ALESSANDRA     ATLETICA PEGASO             AF  0.46.52
150 141 QUATTROCIOCCHI   GENESIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.46.57
151 142 CORBO            FRANCESCO      POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.47.03
152 143 SPAZIANI         PIETRO         PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM65 0.47.04
153 10 SPACCINO         LOLITA         ATL. VALMONTONE             MF40 0.47.09
154 11 MOSCATO          FILOMENA       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF40 0.47.17
155 144 BOCCIA           MARCO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.47.23
156 145 MARTIELLO        ALESSANDRO     POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.47.25
157 146 FERRARI          GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM50 0.47.33
158 147 PAGLIAROLI       ANGELO         HAPPY RUNNER CLUB           MM40 0.47.45
159 148 GRECI            VINCENZO       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM45 0.48.11
160 149 BARILE           GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATL. L.A.G.O.S.D. AQ AM  0.48.19
161 150 MAIURI           ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM55 0.48.25
162 151 CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM65 0.48.27
163 152 PARADISO         VITO           SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55 0.48.29
164 153 IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        USD VALLECORSA              MM60 0.48.30
165 154 DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.48.39
166 155 GRANDINETTI      MASSIMILIANO   POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.48.40
167 12 POMPA            SIMONA         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MF40 0.48.43
168 156 GAETA            A. FAUSTO      TIVOLI MARATHON             MM60 0.48.48
169 13 VONA             NATALIA        POD. FISIOSPORT             AF  0.48.58
170 157 AGOMERI          GIANLUCA       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AM  0.48.59
171 158 TRULLI           GIOVANNI       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.49.09
172 159 RAGGI            ALESSANDRO     ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM40 0.49.25
173 160 LOFFREDI         FELICETTO      USD VALLECORSA              MM50 0.49.33
174 161 LIBERATORI       DARIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM50 0.49.42
175 162 RAPALI           BENITO         A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS         MM70 0.49.58
176 163 SPAZIANI         GIUSEPPE       FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI     MM60 0.50.04
177 164 ANGELINI         LINO           SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.50.07
178 165 CALABRESE        DANILO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.50.11
179 166 STAZIO           CRISTIAN       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.50.15
180 167 ROCCATANO        FABIO          USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.50.18
181 168 ALO'             ANGELO         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MM50 0.50.19
182 169 MAAROUF          ABDERRAHIM     RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/M 0.50.19
183 170 CASINELLI        VITTORIO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM40 0.50.31
184 171 CASTALDI         GUIDO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.50.39
185 172 FARINA           VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM50 0.51.00
186 14 BOLTON           MARGHERITA     ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.51.09
187 173 FATELLO          MASSIMILIANO   ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM40 0.51.10
188 174 SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50 0.51.11
189 175 MUZZI            ENRICO         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM60 0.51.21
190 176 SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM60 0.51.33
191 177 FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM65 0.51.34
192 178 ASSENI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM55 0.51.35
193 179 LEONE            PASQUALINO     POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  0.51.41
194 15 LANZI            EMAMUELA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         S/F 0.51.41



195 16 DE BERNARDIS     SABRINA        POD. FISIOSPORT             MF45 0.51.45
196 180 FROSONI          FABIO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.52.06
197 181 NAIMO            GIUSEPPE       ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   MM65 0.52.07
198 182 CAVIOLI          CLAUDIO        AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)  MM55 0.52.12
199 183 ZAZZINI          MASSIMO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.52.21
200 17 FONTANA          LORELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.52.25
201 18 MAROTTA          BARBARA        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MF35 0.52.49
202 184 INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM75 0.52.51
203 19 MIURI            IVANA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MF50 0.53.04
204 185 PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 0.53.11
205 186 GEMMA            MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA CASERTA  MM50 0.53.35
206 187 QUATTRINI        DARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.53.52
207 20 MANCINI          ROSA MARIA     RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         AF  0.53.52
208 21 DE LELLIS        DANIELA        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       AF  0.54.12
209 188 ARCHILLETTI      LUCIANO        CSI FROSINONE               MM40 0.54.16
210 189 COLURCIO         RAFFAELE       ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MM40 0.54.23
211 22 MARIANI          PATRIZIA       POD. ORO FANTASY            AF  0.54.25
212 23 BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.54.39
213 24 FERRETTI         PAOLA          POD. ORO FANTASY            AF  0.54.45
214 190 D'ANGELO         GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.54.58
215 25 SALVI            STEFANIA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF35 0.55.00
216 191 RAZZANO          ANGELO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM60 0.55.09
217 192 COLASANTI        ARCANGELO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.55.11
218 193 SPOLETINI        LUCIANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.55.53
219 194 LOLLI            MARCO          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.55.59
220 195 ISABELLI         OSVALDO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.56.33
221 196 PELLICCIA        VINCENZO       A.S. MEDITERRANEA           MM55 0.56.52
222 197 AGOMERI          DANTE          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM55 0.57.09
223 26 TODI             VALERIA        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AF  0.57.44
224 27 MARACCHIONI      ROSELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF50 0.58.11
225 198 PISA             GIUSEPPE       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.58.19
226 28 VARI             NICOLETTA      RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.59.04
227 199 FINOCCHIO        ANDREA         RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.59.05
228 29 MANSI            LUISA          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MF35 1.00.14
229 30 GRADELLINI       PAOLA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF45 1.00.26
230 200 PITTIGLIO        ENRICO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM65 1.00.42
231 201 DE LONARDO       FABRIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 1.01.09
232 202 SCHIAVI          FELICE         ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM35 1.01.59
233 31 SCALERA          CAROLINA       A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA CASERTA  MF50 1.04.12
234 203 ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35 1.06.18
235 204 GIANNINI         ROBERTO        A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB       MM70 1.11.10
236 205 MONTELLA         ANTONIO        A.S.D. ERCO SPORT           MM75 1.15.18



POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1  COMARCA          VALENTINO      ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL.VOMANO S/M 0.34.44
2  GIROLAMI         MARCO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.36.20
3  MILANA           CHRISTIAN      SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           AM  0.36.41
4  DE VINCENZO      GIANCARLO      APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        AM  0.36.45
5  CANALE           STEFANO        CUS CASSINO                 J/M 0.36.57
6  TERRA            GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATL. L.A.G.O.S.D. AQ AM  0.37.18
7  LUDOVICI         MARCO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        AM  0.37.19
8  OI               VITTORIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  0.37.33
9  SALVI            VALERIO        RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA      AM  0.38.34
10  TOMBOLILLO       DANIELE        USD VALLECORSA              AM  0.39.29
11  PARASMO          ANDREA         NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA      AM  0.40.28
12  IACOVACCI        CLAUDIO        USD VALLECORSA              AM  0.40.51
13  RISPOLI          FEDERICO       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AM  0.40.56
14  DE PETRIS        STEFANO        ASD NOVA ATL. NETTUNO       AM  0.41.19
15  MUZZI            CLAUDIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            AM  0.43.02
16  CAMPOLI          ALESSANDRO     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.43.56
17  CONTENTA         ANTONIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  AM  0.44.00
18  VISCA            LUDOVICO       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AM  0.44.04
19  RAIMONDI         CRISTIAN       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  AM  0.44.50
20  TESTA            ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA P/M 0.45.47
21  PIETROPAOLI      TIZIANO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         AM  0.45.48
22  ASSENI           MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  0.46.11
23  BOCCIA           MARCO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.47.23
24  BARILE           GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATL. L.A.G.O.S.D. AQ AM  0.48.19
25  AGOMERI          GIANLUCA       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AM  0.48.59
26  STAZIO           CRISTIAN       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.50.15
27  MAAROUF          ABDERRAHIM     RUNNING CLUB FUTURA         S/M 0.50.19
28  LEONE            PASQUALINO     POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  0.51.41

1  PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.33.01
2  D'ERCOLE         MARIO          LATINA RUNNERS              MM35 0.34.32
3  TASI             ILIR           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.36.26
4  VILLANI          FABRIZIO       CSI FROSINONE               MM35 0.37.51
5  ARDUINI          GIUSEPPE       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.38.05
6  MINOTTI          ROBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.38.09
7  TERRIBILE        GIANCARLO      SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM35 0.38.19
8  COSTANTINI       ROBERTO        PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM35 0.38.21
9  BARRALE          MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35 0.38.41
10  PUCCI            TEODORO        ASD NOVA ATL. NETTUNO       MM35 0.39.04
11  BARILONE         GIANFRANCO     ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING     MM35 0.39.56
12  MENENTI          MAURO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.40.16
13  SACCHETTI        PAOLO          USD VALLECORSA              MM35 0.40.36
14  INCITTI          FABIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35 0.41.59
15  CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM35 0.42.27
16  SAVO             LUCA           PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM35 0.43.00
17  GRAMENDOLA       GIANLUCA       A.S.D. ATL. MARANO          MM35 0.45.45
18  CIPOLLA          RINALDO        USD VALLECORSA              MM35 0.46.08
19  LANCIA           DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM35 0.46.29
20  MARTIELLO        ALESSANDRO     POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.47.25
21  GRANDINETTI      MASSIMILIANO   POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.48.40
22  CALABRESE        DANILO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM35 0.50.11
23  SCHIAVI          FELICE         ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM35 1.01.59
24  ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35 1.06.18

1  ADAMO            FABRIZIO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40 0.32.35
2  DE LUCA          FRANCESCO      PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM40 0.36.06
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3  VENDITTI         ROMEO          LATINA RUNNERS              MM40 0.36.21
4  POLCE            PARIS          PODISTI VALMONTONE          MM40 0.36.48
5  PONZA            GIANNI         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.38.13
6  SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.38.17
7  LAPOMARDA        VINCENZO       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.38.24
8  ZOMPANTI         ALESSANDRO     POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 0.38.54
9  DENGUIR          MURAD          A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA    MM40 0.39.37
10  MIZZONI          MICHELE        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.40.20
11  LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.40.24
12  CORSO            VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.40.36
13  DI DOMENICO      FABRIZIO       A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA    MM40 0.40.38
14  RINNA            ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.41.03
15  PROTANI          MARCO          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM40 0.41.04
16  GUADAGNINO       GIUSEPPE       NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA      MM40 0.41.11
17  PAPA             GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.42.11
18  MINGHELLA        GIOVANNI       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.42.14
19  MARCONI          MAGNO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.42.49
20  CHESSA           PAOLO          AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)  MM40 0.42.57
21  BONANNI          FABIO          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM40 0.43.49
22  MARTINI          MARIO          USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.45.07
23  PISANELLO        GIORGIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM40 0.45.09
24  VELLUCCI         FILIPPO        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM40 0.45.25
25  COSTANZA         TIZIANO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM40 0.45.28
26  CANALI           FRANCESCO      POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.45.50
27  DURANTE          FABRIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.46.07
28  PAGLIAROLI       ANGELO         HAPPY RUNNER CLUB           MM40 0.47.45
29  TRULLI           GIOVANNI       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.49.09
30  RAGGI            ALESSANDRO     ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM40 0.49.25
31  ROCCATANO        FABIO          USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.50.18
32  CASINELLI        VITTORIO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM40 0.50.31
33  FATELLO          MASSIMILIANO   ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM40 0.51.10
34  ARCHILLETTI      LUCIANO        CSI FROSINONE               MM40 0.54.16
35  COLURCIO         RAFFAELE       ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MM40 0.54.23
36  FINOCCHIO        ANDREA         RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.59.05

1  JONES            GAVIN          PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM45 0.35.44
2  INCOCCIATI       EGIDIO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        MM45 0.35.49
3  MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.37.07
4  RICCI            MAURIZIO       TIVOLI MARATHON             MM45 0.37.16
5  COIA             ANTONIO        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM45 0.37.23
6  COSTANTINI       SILVESTRO      ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM45 0.37.46
7  IZZI             AGOSTINO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.38.18
8  MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.38.51
9  FIORINI          MAURIZIO       ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       MM45 0.39.15
10  MATTACOLA        GIANNI         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.39.35
11  GIUSTIZIERI      ANTONIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.39.46
12  GEREMIA          ROCCO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.40.18
13  LOMBARDOZZI      EMILIO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.41.47
14  COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.41.57
15  ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.42.17
16  AMMANNITI        FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM45 0.42.22
17  PIRONE           GIANNI         CSI CIVITAVECCHIA           MM45 0.43.35
18  SITO             PASQUALE       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.44.21
19  FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.44.29
20  ZONZIN           SERGIO         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MM45 0.44.32
21  PONDRI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.44.46
22  ADAMO            MASSIMO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM45 0.45.01
23  GROSSI           ALESSANDRO     POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.45.15
24  SEGALA           ANGELO         A.S.D. VILLA GIORDANI       MM45 0.45.15
25  CERRONI          GIACINTO       ATL. FROSINONE              MM45 0.45.34
26  BELLARDINI       GUIDO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.45.49
27  MASSARO          ANGELO         IUTA                        MM45 0.46.25
28  CIPOLLA          MAURO          USD VALLECORSA              MM45 0.46.44
29  QUATTROCIOCCHI   GENESIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.46.57
30  CORBO            FRANCESCO      POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.47.03
31  GRECI            VINCENZO       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM45 0.48.11
32  ANGELINI         LINO           SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.50.07
33  FROSONI          FABIO          ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.52.06
34  ZAZZINI          MASSIMO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.52.21



35  COLASANTI        ARCANGELO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.55.11
36  LOLLI            MARCO          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 0.55.59
37  ISABELLI         OSVALDO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM45 0.56.33
38  DE LONARDO       FABRIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 1.01.09

1  SORDILLI         ANGELETTO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.37.55
2  PETELLA          FRANCESCO      CSI GIOIA S.SPORT E' VITA23 MM50 0.39.20
3  PEZZERA          LUIGI          AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)  MM50 0.39.32
4  D'ANTONI         MAURO          A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA    MM50 0.39.51
5  TERENZI          BENEDETTO      A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50 0.39.53
6  MASELLA          LUIGI          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.40.00
7  DECEMBRINI       ANTONIO        TIVOLI MARATHON             MM50 0.40.31
8  CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.40.48
9  RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE              MM50 0.41.53
10  TRINA            ALBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             MM50 0.42.19
11  POCETTA          OLIRIO         ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM50 0.42.41
12  COPPOLA          CLAUDIO        LATINA RUNNERS              MM50 0.42.48
13  BUFALINI         ANTONIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.43.14
14  PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.43.25
15  EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM50 0.43.46
16  FALZARANO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA      MM50 0.44.03
17  MORGIA           PIERO          C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM50 0.45.16
18  SCHIAVI          ANTONIO        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM50 0.45.49
19  SAVO             MASSIMO        ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN       MM50 0.46.46
20  FERRARI          GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM50 0.47.33
21  LOFFREDI         FELICETTO      USD VALLECORSA              MM50 0.49.33
22  LIBERATORI       DARIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM50 0.49.42
23  ALO'             ANGELO         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MM50 0.50.19
24  CASTALDI         GUIDO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.50.39
25  FARINA           VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM50 0.51.00
26  SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50 0.51.11
27  GEMMA            MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA CASERTA  MM50 0.53.35
28  QUATTRINI        DARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.53.52
29  PISA             GIUSEPPE       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.58.19

1  SANTINI          OLIVIERO       U.S. ROMA 83                MM55 0.38.48
2  CARA             ANGELO         AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)  MM55 0.39.02
3  MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.41.15
4  CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.41.18
5  CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM55 0.41.51
6  BUCCIARELLI      ANGELO         SANTUCCI RUNNING            MM55 0.42.33
7  CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.43.05
8  PATRIZI          ACHILLE        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM55 0.43.55
9  ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM55 0.43.58
10  SEGATORI         ANGELO         PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM55 0.44.06
11  GILARDI          GIUSEPPE       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.44.16
12  CALABRINI        AMEDEO         TIVOLI MARATHON             MM55 0.44.34
13  LAZZARI          LEANDRO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.44.37
14  FABBRIZI         GIUSEPPE       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM55 0.44.52
15  CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.46.23
16  MAIURI           ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM55 0.48.25
17  PARADISO         VITO           SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55 0.48.29
18  ASSENI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM55 0.51.35
19  CAVIOLI          CLAUDIO        AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)  MM55 0.52.12
20  D'ANGELO         GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.54.58
21  PELLICCIA        VINCENZO       A.S. MEDITERRANEA           MM55 0.56.52
22  AGOMERI          DANTE          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM55 0.57.09

1  GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM60 0.41.26
2  CAMMILLI         GETULIO        A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION    MM60 0.43.53
3  CAMPIONI         MARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.44.35
4  IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        USD VALLECORSA              MM60 0.48.30
5  DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.48.39
6  GAETA            A. FAUSTO      TIVOLI MARATHON             MM60 0.48.48
7  SPAZIANI         GIUSEPPE       FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI     MM60 0.50.04
8  MUZZI            ENRICO         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM60 0.51.21
9  SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MM60 0.51.33
10  RAZZANO          ANGELO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM60 0.55.09
11  SPOLETINI        LUCIANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM60 0.55.53



1  BUTTARELLI       UMBERTO        UISP ROMA                   MM65 0.44.53
2  CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM65 0.46.45
3  SPAZIANI         PIETRO         PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'      MM65 0.47.04
4  CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM65 0.48.27
5  FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM65 0.51.34
6  NAIMO            GIUSEPPE       ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB   MM65 0.52.07
7  PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 0.53.11
8  PITTIGLIO        ENRICO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM65 1.00.42

1  RAPALI           BENITO         A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS         MM70 0.49.58
2  INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM75 0.52.51
3  GIANNINI         ROBERTO        A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB       MM70 1.11.10
4  MONTELLA         ANTONIO        A.S.D. ERCO SPORT           MM75 1.15.18

1 F COLATOSTI        CHIARA         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   P/F 0.42.45
2 F NONNI            DANIELA        ASD NOVA ATL. NETTUNO       AF  0.45.41
3 F TESTA            ALESSANDRA     ATLETICA PEGASO             AF  0.46.52
4 F VONA             NATALIA        POD. FISIOSPORT             AF  0.48.58
5 F LANZI            EMAMUELA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         S/F 0.51.41
6 F MANCINI          ROSA MARIA     RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         AF  0.53.52
7 F DE LELLIS        DANIELA        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       AF  0.54.12
8 F MARIANI          PATRIZIA       POD. ORO FANTASY            AF  0.54.25
9 F FERRETTI         PAOLA          POD. ORO FANTASY            AF  0.54.45
10 F TODI             VALERIA        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   AF  0.57.44

1 F MANDARELLI       ANNA LAURA     POD. FISIOSPORT             MF35 0.43.01
2 F MAROTTA          BARBARA        ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP  MF35 0.52.49
3 F SALVI            STEFANIA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF35 0.55.00
4 F MANSI            LUISA          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MF35 1.00.14

1 F SPACCINO         LOLITA         ATL. VALMONTONE             MF40 0.47.09
2 F MOSCATO          FILOMENA       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF40 0.47.17
3 F POMPA            SIMONA         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO MF40 0.48.43
4 F FONTANA          LORELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.52.25
5 F VARI             NICOLETTA      RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF40 0.59.04

1 F LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MF45 0.44.02
2 F ZAPPITELLI       GIOVANNA       GENZANO ON THE ROAD         MF45 0.46.37
3 F DE BERNARDIS     SABRINA        POD. FISIOSPORT             MF45 0.51.45
4 F GRADELLINI       PAOLA          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF45 1.00.26

1 F BOLTON           MARGHERITA     ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.51.09
2 F MIURI            IVANA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MF50 0.53.04
3 F BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.54.39
4 F MARACCHIONI      ROSELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MF50 0.58.11
5 F SCALERA          CAROLINA       A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA CASERTA  MF50 1.04.12



POS. COD. SOC. SOCIETA' FIDAL
TOT. 

CLASS.
1 FR243 POD. FISIOSPORT              F 21
2 FR523 POD. ORO FANTASY             F 20
3 FR239 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          F 15
4 AA076 ASD POD. AMAT. MOROLO UISP   N 11
5 FR250 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   F 11
6 FR211 USD VALLECORSA               F 9
7 FR044 ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'    N 9
8 AA046 A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO    N 9
9 RS012 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          F 9
10 RS027 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            F 9
11 FR230 SORA RUNNERS CLUB            F 8
12 FR245 POD. AMATORI MOROLO          F 7
13 AA070 A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     N 7
14 RM069 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'       F 6
15 FR214 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        F 5
16 AA061 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  N 4
17 AA083 AICS CLUB AT.CENTRALE (RM)   N 4
18 RS066 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING       F 4
19 RM255 TIVOLI MARATHON              F 4
20 FR244 ATL. FROSINONE               F 3
21 AA106 ASD NOVA ATL. NETTUNO        N 3
22 FR225 ASD ATLETICA ARCE            F 3
23 RS195 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA          F 3
24 LT269 LATINA RUNNERS               F 3
25 AA111 A.S.D. ATL. L.A.G.O.S.D. AQ  N 2
26 FR241 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         F 2
27 AA034 A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA     N 2
28 FR210 A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  F 2
29 RS033 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION     F 2
30 CE012 A.S.D. ATL. SCUOLA CASERTA   F 2
31 FR235 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         F 2
32 LT288 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA       F 2
33 AA099 CSI FROSINONE                N 2
34 RM600 A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA     F 1
35 NA019 A.S.D. ATL. MARANO           F 1
36 AA032 A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA       N 1
37 NA554 A.S.D. ERCO SPORT            F 1
38 RS070 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS          F 1
39 AA096 A.S.D. VILLA GIORDANI        N 1
40 RM046 ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO    F 1
41 AA091 ASCRD SOCIALITY CSAIN        N 1
42 AA095 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING      N 1
43 TE049 ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL.VOMANO  F 1
44 RS004 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI        F 1
45 FR240 ATL. CASTELLO SORA           F 1
46 RS018 ATL. LARIANO RUNNING CLUB    F 1
47 RI223 ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI.   F 1
48 RS007 ATL. VALMONTONE              F 1
49 RM244 ATLETICA PEGASO              F 1
50 AA098 C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE          N 1
51 AA039 CSI CIVITAVECCHIA            N 1
52 AA105 CSI GIOIA S.SPORT E' VITA23  N 1
53 FR256 CUS CASSINO                  F 1
54 RM057 FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI      F 1
55 AA109 GENZANO ON THE ROAD          N 1
56 RM125 A.S. MEDITERRANEA            F 1
57 AA104 HAPPY RUNNER CLUB            F 1
58 AA110 IUTA                         N 1
59 RS019 PODISTI VALMONTONE           F 1
60 RM074 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA       F 1
61 AA108 SANTUCCI RUNNING             N 1
62 RM165 U.S. ROMA 83                 F 1
63 AA009 UISP ROMA                    N 1
64 RM004 A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB        F 1

CLASSIFICA DI SOCIETA'


